
Magnox socio-economic scheme
Funding awarded 2019-2020

Supporting Communities

£1,012,536 113  
Organisations

Funding awarded by region Funding objectives

Magnox socio-economic scheme funding is 
available on three levels to help achieve its aims:

% of funding  
awarded 
by funding aim

£912,850
£43,034
£56,652

Magnox is committed to providing and enabling socio-economic support for the communities in which it operates. 
Administered by Magnox on behalf of the Nuclear Decommissioning Authority, the Magnox socio-economic  
scheme helps initiatives that improve education and skills provision or support local employment, social 
infrastructure or economic diversification.

111 indirect  
jobs created

1,056 voluntary   
opportunities

3,837 training   
opportunities

10 employment  
opportunities

2 new  
businesses created

30 jobs  
safeguarded

Every £1 invested by the Magnox socio-economic 
scheme has secured £3.77 from other sources.

Scotland          £350,931 South               £15,193

Wales              £368,714 South East       £110,474

South West     £167,224

Wylfa

Trawsfynydd

Berkeley
Oldbury

Hinkley Point A

Winfrith
Harwell

Dungeness A

Bradwell
Sizewell A

Chapelcross

Hunterston A AIM 1

AIM 2

AIM 3

Mitigating the socio-economic impact  
of decommissioning over £10,000

Helping to build sustainable  
communities up to £10,000 

Being a good neighbour up to £1,000

4%
6%

90%



Wylfa 3 Projects £460,000 Dungeness A 1 Project £400,000 Sizewell A 1 Project £50,000

For more information visit https://magnoxsocioeconomic.com

Prioritised funding

Funding is prioritised according to both 
the timescale to site closure and prevailing 
socio-economic conditions in the travel to 
work area.

BERKELEY 
HARWELL
OLDBURY
SIZEWELL A 

Low priority
BRADWELL
DUNGENESS A 

TRAWSFYNYDD
HUNTERSTON 

WYLFA

Top priority
CHAPELCROSS

INFRITH 
HINKLEY POINT A 

Mid priority

No. of  
applications 
supported

Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported

Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported

Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported

Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported

Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported

Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported

Funding awarded

£92,700

15

£122,756

6

£9,131

5

£7,274

13

£6,062

7

£37,194

11

£58,501

5

CHAPELCROSS HINKLEY POINT A WINFRITH BERKELEY HARWELL OLDBURY SIZEWELL A

Funding awarded to mid priority sites Funding awarded to low priority sites

Funding awarded to top priority sites

No. of  
applications 
supported

Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported

Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported

Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported

Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported

Funding awarded

£47,302

5

£4,671

6

£258,231

10

£191,873

15

£176,841

15

BRADWELL DUNGENESS A HUNTERSTON A TRAWSFYNYDD WYLFA

The Magnox socio-economic scheme has secured 
£3,823,965 match funding and supported:

Additional NDA direct funding £910,000

532  
Schools 

1,111 Sports  
activities

60 STEM  
activities

19 Business  
events


